—CA.

FEDERACK) CATALAMA ATLETISME

60 M.LL. Masculf

7.45 CT18340
7.69 CT3031
7.7 CT431
7.87 CT10212
812 CT2428
8.98 CT14223
9.14 CT14544
9.22 CT25302
9.38 CT28322
9.65 CT902

CT2061
Pes Masculi

CAT-3901823-A-T-s
CL25847
CAT-3743343-A-T-s

60 M.LL. Femeni

9.03 CAT-3850572-A-N-s

9.60 CT26707

9.65 CAT-3764877-A-T-s

10.16 CT434

1.65 CT16444
CAT-3744625-A-T-s
CT9278

Perxa Femeni

2.50 CAT-3764751-A-T-s
2.65 CT20389
Pes Femnei

CT26707

CAT-3910663-A-N-s
CT21266

CONTROL MASTER EN ST
Sabadell,10 de gener de 2026

ATLETES INSCRITS

XAVI BOSCH ORTIZ

VICTOR VEGA PEINADO

RUBEN HERENCIA MORA
ANTONIO REDONDO CASTRILLO
GUIDO RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA
JORDI ANDRES CARRETER
JOSE CANTO MORENO

JOSE IGNACIO GARAY FERRER
JULIO GRACIA ELVIRA

CARLOS MORENO BARNADAS
FLORIN COLDEA

JOSE JAVIER GOMEZ FERRER
JAVIER MATEOS DIAZ
ANTONIO PIQUE ARTIGAS

SILVIA CORTES TORRES
NATALIA MILLAN RIOS

SARAH BADIA BERNAUS

MARIA DOLORES GOMEZ ROIG
LLUISA CASANOVAS GASET
BETANIA DUARTE CANDAU
MARIA ALEXIA CASTILLO LOPEZ

JENNIFER PERNA SCHWAB
MONTSERRAT PRAT GRAU

NATALIA MILLAN RIOS
MONICA GUTIERREZ PEREZ
BEGONA RUIZ CILLER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

25/7/1972
30/10/1990
19/7/1983
22/10/1982
11/6/1990
5/11/1963
18/8/1961
19/3/1961
5/3/1961
5/5/1953
18/11/1967

1/12/1974
4/4/1968
1/3/1968

24/12/1962
20/6/1976
14/6/1974
15/6/1970
25/4/1952
19/6/1979
29/10/1978

17/10/1973
25/4/1966

20/6/1976
17/4/1972
26/8/1972

CAIM - TED
Barcelona At.
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.
JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.
JA Sabadell

U Colomenca At.
Ederki-Caja Rural
JA Sabadell

CA Sant Andreu Barca
G.A. Lluisos Mataro
Cornelld Atlétic

CA Badalona
Durango Kirol Taldea
G.A. Lluisos Mataro
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.

G.A. Lluisos Mataro
CA Badalona

CA Castellar
Avinent Manresa

Durango Kirol Taldea
CE Universitari
Cornellda Atletic

M50
M35
M40
M40
M35
M60
M60
M60
M60
M70
M&5

M50
M&5
M&5

F60
F45
F50
F55
F70
F45
F45

F50
F55

F45
F50
F50



